



STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 2

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) C470 COLLISYS		( 2 ) E110 EGAN COMPANIES	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 2104509/00126 REMOVE CCTV POLES	1.000	EACH	750.00000	750.00	800.00000	800.00	640.00000	640.00
0030 2104509/00205 REMOVE SIGN TYPE D	1.000	EACH	75.00000	75.00	166.00000	166.00	150.00000	150.00
0040 2104509/00208 REMOVE SIGN TYPE OH (BRIDGE MOUNTED)	1.000	EACH	2200.00000	2200.00	2485.00000	2485.00	2475.00000	2475.00
0050 2104509/00760 REMOVAL SLOTTED RAIL TERMINAL	1.000	EACH	500.00000	500.00	269.00000	269.00	250.00000	250.00
0060 2104523/00543 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	1.000	EACH	60.00000	60.00	125.00000	125.00	110.00000	110.00
0070 2104523/00544 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D	2.000	EACH	75.00000	150.00	166.00000	332.00	150.00000	300.00
0080 2105525/00030 TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)	15.000	C Y	50.72000	760.80	110.00000	1650.00	70.00000	1050.00
0090 2503603/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION 3" STEEL CASIN	180.000	L F	40.00000	7200.00	22.00000	3960.00	24.00000	4320.00
0100 2550511/00020 CABINET FOUNDATION	17.000	EACH	1728.00000	29376.00	1600.00000	27200.00	1950.00000	33150.00
0110 2550511/00031 SERVICE FOUNDATION	4.000	EACH	878.00000	3512.00	900.00000	3600.00	1070.00000	4280.00
0120 2550511/00032 CCTV FOUNDATION	9.000	EACH	1590.00000	14310.00	2450.00000	22050.00	2455.00000	22095.00
0130 2550511/00048 SHELTER FOUNDATION	1.000	EACH	2400.00000	2400.00	7450.00000	7450.00	6295.00000	6295.00
0140 2550512/00041 HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC METAL COVER	99.000	EACH	650.00000	64350.00	615.00000	60885.00	700.00000	69300.00
0150 2550513/00010 JUNCTION BOX	2.000	EACH	650.00000	1300.00	650.00000	1300.00	440.00000	880.00
0160 2550514/00010 FIBEROPTIC SPLICE VAULT	11.000	EACH	3075.00000	33825.00	3200.00000	35200.00	3710.00000	40810.00
0170 2550515/00010 OUTDOOR FIBER SPLICE ENCLOSURE	12.000	EACH	1200.00000	14400.00	986.00000	11832.00	1330.00000	15960.00
0180 2550516/00010 BURIED CABLE SIGN	188.000	EACH	73.00000	13724.00	75.00000	14100.00	100.00000	18800.00
0190 2550521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	210.000	L F	12.97000	2723.70	16.00000	3360.00	14.00000	2940.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 3

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) C470 COLLISYS		( 2 ) E110 EGAN COMPANIES	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 2550523/00041 1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	62142.000	L F	2.45000	152247.90	2.10000	130498.20	1.80000	111855.60
0210 2550523/00053 2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	16183.000	L F	3.20000	51785.60	3.05000	49358.15	2.30000	37220.90
0220 2550523/00078 3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	900.000	L F	4.75000	4275.00	5.25000	4725.00	7.10000	6390.00
0230 2550532/11020 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 2	810.000	L F	1.80000	1458.00	3.00000	2430.00	2.85000	2308.50
0240 2550532/11040 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 4	1100.000	L F	0.93000	1023.00	2.15000	2365.00	1.90000	2090.00
0250 2550532/11060 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 6	10735.000	L F	0.95000	10198.25	1.60000	17176.00	1.25000	13418.75
0260 2550532/13080 POWER CABLE 3 CONDUCTOR NO 8	1835.000	L F	1.65000	3027.75	1.90000	3486.50	2.60000	4771.00
0270 2550532/50214 LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14	45890.000	L F	0.64000	29369.60	0.75000	34417.50	0.70000	32123.00
0280 2550532/70824 CMS CONTROL CABLE 7.5 PAIR CONDUCTOR NO 24	745.000	L F	1.58000	1177.10	1.60000	1192.00	1.40000	1043.00
0290 2550571/00030 TMS SHELTER CABINET	1.000	EACH	3500.00000	3500.00	32500.00000	32500.00	31300.00000	31300.00
0300 2550572/00021 SERVICE INSTALLATION TYPE A	10.000	EACH	425.00000	4250.00	410.00000	4100.00	2480.00000	24800.00
0310 2550572/00100 SERVICE CABINET	15.000	EACH	2000.00000	30000.00	3500.00000	52500.00	1760.00000	26400.00
0320 2550601/00110 FIBER OPTIC CABLE TESTING		LUMP	18000.00000	18000.00	23188.00000	23188.00	17865.00000	17865.00
0330 2550602/00019 INSTALL CABINET	18.000	EACH	500.00000	9000.00	700.00000	12600.00	565.00000	10170.00
0340 2550602/00040 FIBER DISTRIBUTION FRAME	1.000	EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	1275.00000	1275.00	1435.00000	1435.00
0350 2550602/00090 WOOD POLE	3.000	EACH	910.00000	2730.00	800.00000	2400.00	825.00000	2475.00
0360 2550602/00125 CCTV HARDWARE	10.000	EACH	13000.00000	130000.00	11950.00000	119500.00	11550.00000	115500.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 4

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) C470 COLLISYS		( 2 ) E110 EGAN COMPANIES	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0370 2550602/00131 FIBER OPTIC SPLICE / PATCH PANEL	4.000	EACH	3000.00000	12000.00	2853.00000	11412.00	2915.00000	11660.00
0380 2550602/00134 FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL TERMINATION	28.000	EACH	695.00000	19460.00	828.00000	23184.00	760.00000	21280.00
0390 2550602/00136 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPLICING	14.000	EACH	2000.00000	28000.00	2211.00000	30954.00	2425.00000	33950.00
0400 2550602/00150 19" E.I.A. RACK	2.000	EACH	1625.00000	3250.00	1066.00000	2132.00	1425.00000	2850.00
0410 2550602/00370 PULL VAULT	2.000	EACH	1000.00000	2000.00	975.00000	1950.00	1050.00000	2100.00
0420 2550602/00510 INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	EACH	4500.00000	13500.00	4550.00000	13650.00	4110.00000	12330.00
0430 2550602/00610 SERVICE CABINET SPECIAL TYPE SPECIAL	4.000	EACH	1750.00000	7000.00	1850.00000	7400.00	1675.00000	6700.00
0440 2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	85.000	EACH	800.00000	68000.00	845.00000	71825.00	1235.00000	104975.00
0450 2550603/00606 ARMORED FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL 6SM	14610.000	L F	1.10000	16071.00	1.10000	16071.00	0.80000	11688.00
0460 2550603/01072 FIBER OPTIC TRUNK CABLE 72SM	55260.000	L F	2.25000	124335.00	1.30000	71838.00	1.25000	69075.00
0470 2550603/03041 1.5" BORED CONDUIT	6140.000	L F	9.00000	55260.00	9.00000	55260.00	9.50000	58330.00
0480 2550603/03053 2" BORED CONDUIT	4040.000	L F	9.50000	38380.00	10.50000	42420.00	9.80000	39592.00
0490 2550603/03078 3" BORED CONDUIT	280.000	L F	10.50000	2940.00	11.30000	3164.00	12.80000	3584.00
0500 2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	350.000	L F	13.25000	4637.50	17.83000	6240.50	17.65000	6177.50
0510 2554521/00020 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	1.000	EACH	325.96000	325.96	377.00000	377.00	375.00000	375.00
0520 2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	2.000	EACH	1900.00000	3800.00	2110.00000	4220.00	2090.00000	4180.00
0530 2557516/00005 PEDESTRIAN GATE	1.000	EACH	550.00000	550.00	1176.00000	1176.00	895.00000	895.00
0540 2557527/00020 ELECTRICAL GROUND	1.000	EACH	90.41000	90.41	79.00000	79.00	84.00000	84.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 5

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) C470 COLLISYS		( 2 ) E110 EGAN COMPANIES	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0550 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	22000.00000	22000.00	45000.00000	45000.00	44000.00000	44000.00
0560 2564511/00012 CONCRETE FOOTINGS (TYPE OH SHAFT)	14.000 C Y	841.00000	11774.00	1176.00000	16464.00	1565.00000	21910.00
0570 2564522/00111 STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR TYPE A SIGNS	1736.000 LB	2.25000	3906.00	2.90000	5034.40	2.90000	5034.40
0580 2564522/00122 STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	6075.000 LB	2.10000	12757.50	2.45000	14883.75	2.40000	14580.00
0590 2564522/00222 STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	7475.000 LB	2.10000	15697.50	2.58000	19285.50	2.55000	19061.25
0600 2564522/00225 STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS BRIDGE MOUNTED	5660.000 LB	3.50000	19810.00	4.22000	23885.20	4.20000	23772.00
0610 2564522/00322 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY SUPPORTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	198.000 LB	2.10000	415.80	2.45000	485.10	2.40000	475.20
0620 2564522/00422 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY GRATING FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	360.000 LB	2.10000	756.00	2.45000	882.00	2.40000	864.00
0630 2564531/00110 SIGN PANELS TYPE A	195.000 S F	25.00000	4875.00	23.76000	4633.20	23.55000	4592.25
0640 2564531/00140 SIGN PANELS TYPE D	16.000 S F	30.00000	480.00	34.00000	544.00	33.70000	539.20
0650 2564531/00151 SIGN PANELS TYPE EA	15.000 S F	30.00000	450.00	27.60000	414.00	27.30000	409.50
0660 2564531/00189 SIGN PANELS TYPE OVERLAY	11.000 S F	15.00000	165.00	12.52000	137.72	12.40000	136.40
0670 2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	1.000 EACH	150.00000	150.00	328.00000	328.00	324.30000	324.30
0680 2564537/00014 INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	2.000 EACH	200.00000	400.00	488.00000	976.00	482.50000	965.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,199,395.37	\$	1,205,780.72	\$	1,247,059.75
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,199,395.37	\$	1,205,780.72	\$	1,247,059.75

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 6

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 3 ) C480 COLLINS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCT		( 4 ) E0009 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MA		( 5 ) K110 KILLMER ELECTRIC CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM							
0010 2021501/00010 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	30700.00000	30700.00	76570.00000	76570.00	38600.00000	38600.00
0020 2104509/00126 REMOVE CCTV POLES	1.000 EACH	605.00000	605.00	300.00000	300.00	830.00000	830.00
0030 2104509/00205 REMOVE SIGN TYPE D	1.000 EACH	155.00000	155.00	144.00000	144.00	158.00000	158.00
0040 2104509/00208 REMOVE SIGN TYPE OH (BRIDGE MOUNTED)	1.000 EACH	2300.00000	2300.00	2160.00000	2160.00	2376.00000	2376.00
0050 2104509/00760 REMOVAL SLOTTED RAIL TERMINAL	1.000 EACH	250.00000	250.00	234.00000	234.00	257.00000	257.00
0060 2104523/00543 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C	1.000 EACH	115.00000	115.00	108.00000	108.00	119.00000	119.00
0070 2104523/00544 SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D	2.000 EACH	150.00000	300.00	144.00000	288.00	158.00000	316.00
0080 2105525/00030 TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)	15.000 C Y	97.00000	1455.00	100.00000	1500.00	9.00000	135.00
0090 2503603/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION 3" STEEL CASIN	180.000 L F	21.60000	3888.00	25.00000	4500.00	42.40000	7632.00
0100 2550511/00020 CABINET FOUNDATION	17.000 EACH	2075.00000	35275.00	700.00000	11900.00	1500.00000	25500.00
0110 2550511/00031 SERVICE FOUNDATION	4.000 EACH	1450.00000	5800.00	700.00000	2800.00	1018.00000	4072.00
0120 2550511/00032 CCTV FOUNDATION	9.000 EACH	2285.00000	20565.00	2000.00000	18000.00	3026.00000	27234.00
0130 2550511/00048 SHELTER FOUNDATION	1.000 EACH	4435.00000	4435.00	9000.00000	9000.00	9473.00000	9473.00
0140 2550512/00041 HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC METAL COVER	99.000 EACH	725.00000	71775.00	600.00000	59400.00	948.00000	93852.00
0150 2550513/00010 JUNCTION BOX	2.000 EACH	425.00000	850.00	700.00000	1400.00	1240.00000	2480.00
0160 2550514/00010 FIBEROPTIC SPLICE VAULT	11.000 EACH	3315.00000	36465.00	3800.00000	41800.00	4234.00000	46574.00
0170 2550515/00010 OUTDOOR FIBER SPLICE ENCLOSURE	12.000 EACH	1275.00000	15300.00	1300.00000	15600.00	1405.00000	16860.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 7

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 3 ) C480 COLLINS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCT		( 4 ) E0009 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MA		( 5 ) K110 KILLMER ELECTRIC CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180 2550516/00010 BURIED CABLE SIGN	188.000	EACH	55.00000	10340.00	100.00000	18800.00	181.50000	34122.00
0190 2550521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	210.000	L F	10.15000	2131.50	14.00000	2940.00	27.81000	5840.10
0200 2550523/00041 1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	62142.000	L F	2.50000	155355.00	1.80000	111855.60	3.06000	190154.52
0210 2550523/00053 2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	16183.000	L F	3.05000	49358.15	2.60000	42075.80	3.42000	55345.86
0220 2550523/00078 3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	900.000	L F	4.85000	4365.00	3.90000	3510.00	6.64000	5976.00
0230 2550532/11020 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 2	810.000	L F	3.10000	2511.00	3.00000	2430.00	2.93000	2373.30
0240 2550532/11040 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 4	1100.000	L F	1.90000	2090.00	2.50000	2750.00	2.10000	2310.00
0250 2550532/11060 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 6	10735.000	L F	1.30000	13955.50	1.62000	17390.70	1.37000	14706.95
0260 2550532/13080 POWER CABLE 3 CONDUCTOR NO 8	1835.000	L F	2.50000	4587.50	3.00000	5505.00	2.43000	4459.05
0270 2550532/50214 LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14	45890.000	L F	0.70000	32123.00	1.10000	50479.00	0.64000	29369.60
0280 2550532/70824 CMS CONTROL CABLE 7.5 PAIR CONDUCTOR NO 24	745.000	L F	1.35000	1005.75	4.00000	2980.00	1.91000	1422.95
0290 2550571/00030 TMS SHELTER CABINET	1.000	EACH	36575.00000	36575.00	35125.00000	35125.00	33890.00000	33890.00
0300 2550572/00021 SERVICE INSTALLATION TYPE A	10.000	EACH	350.00000	3500.00	3000.00000	30000.00	604.00000	6040.00
0310 2550572/00100 SERVICE CABINET	15.000	EACH	3025.00000	45375.00	2200.00000	33000.00	1978.00000	29670.00
0320 2550601/00110 FIBER OPTIC CABLE TESTING		LUMP	29000.00000	29000.00	24000.00000	24000.00	18830.00000	18830.00
0330 2550602/00019 INSTALL CABINET	18.000	EACH	970.00000	17460.00	500.00000	9000.00	589.00000	10602.00
0340 2550602/00040 FIBER DISTRIBUTION FRAME	1.000	EACH	3000.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	1520.00000	1520.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 8

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 3 ) C480 COLLINS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCT		( 4 ) E0009 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MA		( 5 ) K110 KILLMER ELECTRIC CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0350 2550602/00090 WOOD POLE	3.000	EACH	1075.00000	3225.00	900.00000	2700.00	835.00000	2505.00
0360 2550602/00125 CCTV HARDWARE	10.000	EACH	11940.00000	119400.00	15500.00000	155000.00	12255.00000	122550.00
0370 2550602/00131 FIBER OPTIC SPLICE / PATCH PANEL	4.000	EACH	1150.00000	4600.00	3600.00000	14400.00	3085.00000	12340.00
0380 2550602/00134 FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL TERMINATION	28.000	EACH	1000.00000	28000.00	500.00000	14000.00	803.00000	22484.00
0390 2550602/00136 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPLICING	14.000	EACH	4050.00000	56700.00	2300.00000	32200.00	2562.00000	35868.00
0400 2550602/00150 19" E.I.A. RACK	2.000	EACH	2000.00000	4000.00	1400.00000	2800.00	1505.00000	3010.00
0410 2550602/00370 PULL VAULT	2.000	EACH	940.00000	1880.00	1200.00000	2400.00	1638.00000	3276.00
0420 2550602/00510 INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	EACH	2720.00000	8160.00	5000.00000	15000.00	3100.00000	9300.00
0430 2550602/00610 SERVICE CABINET SPECIAL TYPE SPECIAL	4.000	EACH	1585.00000	6340.00	2200.00000	8800.00	1842.00000	7368.00
0440 2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	85.000	EACH	570.00000	48450.00	1200.00000	102000.00	1425.00000	121125.00
0450 2550603/00606 ARMORED FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL 6SM	14610.000	L F	0.90000	13149.00	1.30000	18993.00	1.50000	21915.00
0460 2550603/01072 FIBER OPTIC TRUNK CABLE 72SM	55260.000	L F	1.34000	74048.40	1.65000	91179.00	1.98000	109414.80
0470 2550603/03041 1.5" BORED CONDUIT	6140.000	L F	8.45000	51883.00	8.00000	49120.00	8.50000	52190.00
0480 2550603/03053 2" BORED CONDUIT	4040.000	L F	8.85000	35754.00	8.65000	34946.00	9.58000	38703.20
0490 2550603/03078 3" BORED CONDUIT	280.000	L F	12.45000	3486.00	11.00000	3080.00	13.00000	3640.00
0500 2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	350.000	L F	18.00000	6300.00	17.00000	5950.00	18.68000	6538.00
0510 2554521/00020 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	1.000	EACH	380.00000	380.00	360.00000	360.00	395.00000	395.00
0520 2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	2.000	EACH	2125.00000	4250.00	2010.00000	4020.00	2210.00000	4420.00



STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 9

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 3 ) C480 COLLINS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCT		( 4 ) E0009 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MA		( 5 ) K110 KILLMER ELECTRIC CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0530 2557516/00005 PEDESTRIAN GATE	1.000	EACH	1195.00000	1195.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1232.00000	1232.00
0540 2557527/00020 ELECTRICAL GROUND	1.000	EACH	80.00000	80.00	75.00000	75.00	82.50000	82.50
0550 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	45600.00000	45600.00	42700.00000	42700.00	46970.00000	46970.00
0560 2564511/00012 CONCRETE FOOTINGS (TYPE OH SHAFT)	14.000	C Y	1190.00000	16660.00	1120.00000	15680.00	1232.00000	17248.00
0570 2564522/00111 STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR TYPE A SIGNS	1736.000	LB	2.95000	5121.20	2.80000	4860.80	3.04000	5277.44
0580 2564522/00122 STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	6075.000	LB	2.45000	14883.75	2.40000	14580.00	2.56000	15552.00
0590 2564522/00222 STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	7475.000	LB	2.60000	19435.00	2.50000	18687.50	2.71000	20257.25
0600 2564522/00225 STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS BRIDGE MOUNTED	5660.000	LB	4.20000	23772.00	4.05000	22923.00	4.42000	25017.20
0610 2564522/00322 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY SUPPORTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	198.000	LB	2.50000	495.00	2.40000	475.20	2.56000	506.88
0620 2564522/00422 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY GRATING FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	360.000	LB	2.50000	900.00	2.40000	864.00	2.56000	921.60
0630 2564531/00110 SIGN PANELS TYPE A	195.000	S F	24.20000	4719.00	22.70000	4426.50	24.89000	4853.55
0640 2564531/00140 SIGN PANELS TYPE D	16.000	S F	34.65000	554.40	32.50000	520.00	35.61000	569.76
0650 2564531/00151 SIGN PANELS TYPE EA	15.000	S F	28.10000	421.50	27.00000	405.00	28.91000	433.65
0660 2564531/00189 SIGN PANELS TYPE OVERLAY	11.000	S F	12.75000	140.25	12.00000	132.00	13.11000	144.21
0670 2564537/00013 INSTALL SIGN TYPE C	1.000	EACH	334.00000	334.00	313.00000	313.00	344.00000	344.00

STATE OF MINNESOTA  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 06/26/06  
PAGE : 10

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 06060901

CALL : 107

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

WASHINGTON

LETTING DATE : 06/09/06 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 060107

STATE PROJECT : 6286-49

CONTRACT NO. : S06107

ROUTE : TH 694=393

START DATE: 09/18/06

DISTRICT : M

LENGTH :

COMPLETION DATE : 06/01/07

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 3 ) C480 COLLINS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCT		( 4 ) E0009 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION & MA		( 5 ) K110 KILLMER ELECTRIC CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0680 2564537/00014 INSTALL SIGN TYPE D	2.000 EACH	495.00000	990.00	500.00000	1000.00	510.00000	1020.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,248,271.90	\$	1,325,335.10	\$	1,440,572.37
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,248,271.90	\$	1,325,335.10	\$	1,440,572.37